Invoice No:  INV2292349

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: CHEROKEE SHIP TO BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
MODEL: CCKT16BHS ADDRESS: 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
SERIAL NO.: | CKK029320 P.0. BOX 266

VIN NO.: 4X4TCK618FK029320 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

NATURALM1 NATURAL DECOR 1 30.00

17-6881  ADVANTAGE PACKAGE t $0.00
AERODYNAMIC RADIUS FRONT
PROFILE,HIGH IMPACT FRONT METAL IPO
CORREGATED METAL,26" WIDE DOOR IPO
22" DOOR, 14" TIRES FOR IMPROVED
TOWING IN PLACE OF 13",COACHNET
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE LG EXT FOLDING
ASSIST HANDLE,EXT RECEPT, MONITOR
PANEL,OUTSIDE STORAGE DOOR,PORCH
LIGHT, TV ANTENNA W/HOOKUPS,SOLAR
PREP & WIRING
17-6880  CAMPING PACKAGE 1 $0.00
FULL LENGTH AWNING, 6 GAL WTR HTR,
3.3 BAR AND GRILL REFER, FOOT FLUSH
TOILET, MICRO, HIGH OUTPUT COOKTOP,
RANGE HOOD, HIGH RISE FAUCET,
OVERSIZED DINETTE W/REMOVABLE
TABLE, ONE PIECE WALKABLE DECKED
ROOF, NITRO FILLED TIRES, FIBERGLASS
ENTRY DOOR, 55 AMP CONV, HIGH FLO
WTR PUMP, DETACHABLE PWR CORD,
BATHROOM FAN
17-6344  SAFETY PACKAGE 1 $0.00
LP DETECTOR, EMERGENCY EXIT WINDOW,
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR, GFI
PROTECTIVE OUTLET, SMOKE DETECTOR,
FIRE EXT, SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS

17-2419 FLIP DOWN TRAVEL RACK 1 $419.05
17-2031-1  HIGH GLOSS ENGINEERED SEAMLESS 1 $507.50
COUNTERTOP

17-117 STABLIZER JACKS TT (NON-SLIDES ONLY) ! $232.00

17-348 20 BTU FURNACE ! $398.75

17-10214  STEREO W/INSIDE AND OUTSIDE SPEAKERS 1 $253.75
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
€15;223.55 $5,791.80 $21,015.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2292349

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

CHEROKEE SHIP TO

CCKT16BHS ADDRESS:

CKK029320

4X4TCK618FK029320
17-056 6 GALLON GAS/ELEC DSI WATER HEATER 1
17-1766-1 14" ALUMINUM RADIAL WHEELS 1
17-2029-1  NIGHT SHADES 1
17-60027  FRICTION HINGE DOOR 1
17-1217 AIR CONDITIONER 1
17-389 RV REFER IPO 110V REFER L
17-131 SPARE TIRE 1
17-RV RVIA SEAL 1
17-CDL CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE 1
L7-HT HAUL & TOW FREIGHT 3
17-HTFS HAUL & TOW FUEL SURCHARGE 1
17-T TOLLS 1
17-PDP TEMPORARY PROFESSIONAL DRIVER 1

PROCUREMENT SURCHARGE

17-WASH WASH CREDIT 1

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

42775 PLEASANT
P.O. BOX 266

RIDGE ROAD

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

$145.00
$355.25
$174.00
$72.50
$717.75
$868.55
$211.70
$0.00
$0.00
$1,127.00
$183.00
$12.00
$144.00

($30.00)

I__ Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$15,223.55

$5,791.80

$21,015.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




