Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2292349

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: CHEROKEE CCKT16BHS CKK029320

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:

4X4TCK618FK029320

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

\$0.00

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer NATURALM1 NATURAL DECOR 1

			40.00	
17-6881	ADVANTAGE PACKAGE AERODYNAMIC RADIUS FRONT PROFILE,HIGH IMPACT FRONT METAL IPO CORREGATED METAL,26" WIDE DOOR IPO 22" DOOR,14" TIRES FOR IMPROVED TOWING IN PLACE OF 13",COACHNET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE,LG EXT FOLDING ASSIST HANDLE,EXT RECEPT, MONITOR PANEL,OUTSIDE STORAGE DOOR,PORCH LIGHT,TV ANTENNA W/HOOKUPS,SOLAR PREP & WIRING	1	\$0.00	
17-6880	CAMPING PACKAGE FULL LENGTH AWNING, 6 GAL WTR HTR, 3.3 BAR AND GRILL REFER, FOOT FLUSH TOILET, MICRO, HIGH OUTPUT COOKTOP, RANGE HOOD, HIGH RISE FAUCET, OVERSIZED DINETTE W/REMOVABLE TABLE, ONE PIECE WALKABLE DECKED ROOF, NITRO FILLED TIRES, FIBERGLASS ENTRY DOOR, 55 AMP CONV, HIGH FLO WTR PUMP, DETACHABLE PWR CORD, BATHROOM FAN	1	\$0.00	
17-6344	SAFETY PACKAGE LP DETECTOR, EMERGENCY EXIT WINDOW, CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR, GFI PROTECTIVE OUTLET, SMOKE DETECTOR, FIRE EXT, SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS	1	\$0.00	
17-2419	FLIP DOWN TRAVEL RACK	1	\$419.05	
17-2031-1	HIGH GLOSS ENGINEERED SEAMLESS COUNTERTOP	1	\$507.50	
17-117	STABLIZER JACKS TT (NON-SLIDES ONLY)	1	\$232.00	
17-348	20 BTU FURNACE	1	\$398.75	
17-10214	STEREO W/INSIDE AND OUTSIDE SPEAKERS	1	\$253.75	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$15,223.55	\$5,791.80	\$21,015.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2292349

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: CHEROKEE CCKT16BHS CKK029320

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:

4X4TCK618FK029320

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

17-056	6 GALLON GAS/ELEC DSI WATER HEATER	1	\$145.00
17-1766-1	14" ALUMINUM RADIAL WHEELS	1	\$355.25
17-2029-1	NIGHT SHADES	1	\$174.00
17-60027	FRICTION HINGE DOOR	1	\$72.50
17-1217	AIR CONDITIONER	1	\$717.75
17-389	RV REFER IPO 110V REFER	1	\$868.55
17-131	SPARE TIRE	1	\$211.70
17-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00
17-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$0.00
17-HT	HAUL & TOW FREIGHT	1	\$1,127.00
17-HTFS	HAUL & TOW FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$183.00
17-T	TOLLS	1	\$12.00
17-PDP	TEMPORARY PROFESSIONAL DRIVER PROCUREMENT SURCHARGE	1	\$144.00
17-WASH	WASH CREDIT	1	(\$30.00)

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail	
\$15,223.55	\$5,791.80	\$21,015.35	

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD